
TE ORANGANUI MEDICAL CENTRE – WHANGANUI 
CLIENT FEES SCHEDULE – Effective 1 July 2018 

No charge 
No charge 
$17.50 
$5.00 
$10.00 
No charge

No Charge 
No Charge 
$5.00 
$10.00 
$15.00 

$5.00 
$10.00 
$35.00 
$20.00
Varies: $5.00 - $15.00 
Varies: $55.00 - $109.00 
$10.00 
$10.00
$25.00 
$15.00
$10.00
$85.00
$100.00 
Charge to client 
Criteria applies 
Criteria applies

Enrolled PHO GP Consultations 
Tamariki (under 13)
Rangatahi (13-24yrs)
Pahake (25-64yrs)
Kaumatua (65+)
ACC Surcharge  
Follow up consult (within one week of initial consult)

Care Plus Clients 
Free consultations as per care plan – normal consult fees apply 
thereafter for non-Care Plus appointments

Nurse Consultations 
Tamariki (under 13)
Rangatahi (13-24yrs)
Nurse Consultations 
Nurse Consult + Prescription 
Nurse Consult + Off Work Certificate 

Miscellaneous Charges 
Telephone Script  
Faxed Script 
Driver’s License Medical 
Driver’s License Medical (65+)
Change of Dressings 
Minor Surgery  
Bandages & Dressings  
Removal of Sutures  
Flu (Non-Eligible)
Liquid Nitrogen (Wart Clinic)
ECG 
Rest Home visits/Home visits  
Insurance Reports     
Ambulance call out
Jadelle
Contraception

PAYMENT IS EXPECTED AT TIME OF CONSULTATION 
UNLESS PAYMENT PLAN IS IN PLACE 



Enrolled PHO GP Consultations 
Tamariki (under 13)
Rangatahi (13-24yrs)
Pahake (25-64yrs)
Kaumatua (65+)
ACC Surcharge  
Follow up consult (within one week of initial consult)

No charge 
No charge 
$17.50 
$5.00 
$10.00 
No charge 

Care Plus Clients 
Free consultations as per care plan – normal consult fees apply 
thereafter for non-Care Plus appointments 

Nurse Consultations 
Tamariki (under 13)
Rangatahi (13-24yrs)
Nurse Consultations  
Nurse Consult + Prescription 
Nurse Consult + Off Work Certificate 

No charge 
No charge 
$5.00 
$10.00 
$15.00 

TE ORANGANUI MEDICAL CENTRE – WAVERLEY 
CLIENT FEES SCHEDULE – Effective 1 July 2018 

PAYMENT IS EXPECTED AT TIME OF CONSULTATION 
UNLESS PAYMENT PLAN IS IN PLACE 

	

Korowaitia te puna waiora, 
hei oranga motuhake mō te iwi

To empower whānau into their future


